CCYC FEES FOR THE 2023-2024 SEASON

GST is included in all fees and charges

Version 1.0 3/7/23

Membership Fees			
	Family	Full	Associate
Annual	\$410	\$385	\$350

This fee may calculated on a 3 monthly pro rata basis for members joining through the year

Membership Fees			
	Crew	Retired	Social
Annual	\$100.00	\$51	\$35

Crew Crew member must be nominated by the skipper of a racing yacht.

Retired This membership is offered only by the Exec Committee

	Car Parking Intermittent	Car Parking Permanent	Dinghy Storage(racks)
Annual	\$150	\$590	\$165
	Max 90 Days/year		

JOINING FEES

Joining Fee \$55
Re-Joining Fee \$55
KEY FEE \$30

BOAT STORAGE (includes car parking facility)

Yearly \$1,485 base rate plus \$26.40 per square meter

CASUAL BOAT STORAGE - By arrangement with the Manager

Weekly \$130 subject to availability

Monthly \$260 subject to availability

DINGHY ON TRAILER - In exceptional circumstances, and by arrangement with the Manager

Monthly \$270

MASTS STORAGE NOT IN WORK AREA

Weekly \$55

CCYC FEES FOR THE 2023 - 2024 SEASON

CAR PARKING FULL MEMBERS

Overnight \$11.00 subject to availability

PONTOON: Family, Full and Associate Members Only

First night free (one night free in 28 day cycle)

\$30 per night (after first free night)

MAXIMUM OF 7 NIGHTS unless approved by Executive

HAULOUT & WORK AREA CHARGES

Haul Out facilities are not available without proof of current Insurance at time of booking

CLUB Mono Trailer -included work areas fee \$100 deposit

\$70.00 per day for 3 days, then \$70.00 per day for next 4 days (max. 7 days).

Proof of insurance cover must be produced at time of booking

CLUB Cat Trailer -included work areas fee \$100 deposit

\$120.00 per day for 3 days - then \$120 per day for next 4 days (max 7 days).

Proof of insurance cover must be produced at time of booking

Double fees for non members and commercials.

Proof of insurance cover must be produced at time of booking

WINCH IN OR OUT not exceeding 8.5 Tons (Tare) 9.5 Tons (GVM)

NOTE: NOT AVAILABLE Friday & Saturday Nights when Racing is scheduled

Full Members Monday - Friday \$60 in / \$60 out Full Members Saturdays & Sundays \$90 in / \$90 out

TRACTOR USAGE. Mandatory & additional to the winch fee when hauling out

Full Members Monday - Friday \$60 in / \$60 out Full Members Saturday& Sundays \$90 in / \$90 out

WATER BLASTER

Under certain conditions \$60 per 1/2 Day, \$120 per Day

For Boats/Masts/Trailers coming into work area (not on club trailer) without current yard storage paid:

Fees to be charged pro-rata and payable weekly/monthly

Not on club trailer

Members	Non members	Commercial (subject to approval)
\$45/day	\$90/day	\$140/day up to 3 days
\$270/week	\$540/week	\$160/day 4 - 7 days
\$800/month	\$1,600/month	

For stays longer than one month a rate may be negotiated with the Executive.

LIMIT OF SIX MONTHS, thereafter subject to Executive Committee

approval only.

CCYC FEES FOR THE 2023-2024 SEASON

RACE FEES

Annual	Includes all races	\$200 per year	
Inspiration F	Paints Summer Series	\$45 or \$10.00 per heat	(5 races)
Spring Serie	es	\$45 or \$10.00 per heat	(5 races)
Brass Monkey Series		\$65 or \$10.00 per heat	(7 races)
Central Que	ensland Titles	\$45 or \$10.00 per heat	(5 races)

Lady Skippers Race \$10
Legends Race \$10
Round the Bay Race \$25
Three Islands Race \$25
Keppel 100 Race \$25

NON MEMBER RATES

Car Parking \$22 available only by prior arrangement

Club Mono Trailer \$140 per day Includes hard stand fee

Club Cat Trailer \$240 Includes hard stand fee

Showers \$3

ALL PRICES INCLUDE G.S.T.